U10 Girls
1 Lap Hurdles

1 Lap

2 Laps

Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce

Soft Javelin

Obstacle Relay

U10 Boys
1 Lap Hurdles

1 Lap

2 Laps
Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce
Soft Javelin

Obstacle Relay

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
9th
3rd
4th
4th
5th
6th
9th
10th
4th
7th
9th
4th
5th
8th
9th
3rd
4th
5th
8th
10th
3rd
4th
1st

2nd
6th
9th
11th
=5th
9th
15th
6th
5th
10th
11th
5th
6th
8th
=3rd
8th
9th
10th
12th
3rd

Devon Sportshall League - Plymouth

Sunday 23rd January

Eryn Hoey

Gracie Luck

Imogen Rickard
Victoria Kerswell
Oceana Tolfree
Gracie Dalton
Gracie Luck
Madeleine Enticknap
Eryn Hoey

Oceana Tolfree
Victoria Kerswell
Madeleine Enticknap
Gracie Dalton

Esme Taylor

Gracie Luck

Freya Norris

Esme Taylor
Madeleine Enticknap
Imogen Rickard
Freya Norris

Evie Kirby

Esme Taylor

Eryn Hoey

Victoria Kerswell
Gracie Dalton
Imogen Rickard
Freya Norris

Joseph Baggott
Tomi Bartlett
Charlie Benton
William Newman
Joseph Baggott
Ruben Taylor
Declan Skelly
Tomi Bartlett
William Newman
Declan Skelly
Isaac Drew
Isaac Drew
Joseph Baggott
Charlie Benton
Ruben Taylor
Ruben Taylor
William Newman
Isaac Drew
Declan Skelly

17.1s
17.2s
17.4s
17.7s
18.2s
18.6s
15.2s
15.6s
31.1s
31.2s
31.3s
33.1s
33.1s
33cm
31cm
27cm
1.60m
1.58m
1.46m
1.43m
48

48

46

42

41
9.25m
8.00m
97.1s

16.0s
16.4s
17.7s
18.4s
14.4s
15.1s
16.3s
31.8s
34cm
29cm
24cm
1.45m
1.38m
1.34m
47
10.25m
9.25m
8.25m
6.75m
100.8s

Teams After 3 Meetings

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Erme Valley 273
2nd Plymouth 266
3rd Torbay 206

Teams After 3 Meetings

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Plymouth 279
2nd Erme Valley 239
3rd Newton Abbot 185



Ul1 Girls

2 Laps

S. Long Jump
Soft Javelin

Ul1l Boys
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps

4 Laps
Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce
Soft Javelin
Obstacle Relay

U13 Girls

2 Lap Hurdles
2 Laps

4 Laps

S. Long Jump
S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

U13 Boys

2 Lap Hurdles
Vertical Jump
Speed Bounce

U15 Girls

6 Laps

Speed Bounce
S. Triple Jump

9th
3rd
2nd

5th
6th
5th
7th
3rd
2nd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
8th
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd

3rd
14th
1st
13th
1st
4th

3rd
4th
1st

3rd
3rd

Isabelle Drew
Isabelle Drew
Isabelle Drew

Oliver Rickard
Reuben Steed
Reuben Steed
Jay Stubbs
Reuben Steed
Oscar Eastley
Jay Stubbs
Henry Luck
Oliver Rickard
Henry Luck
Oscar Eastley
Jay Stubbs
Henry Luck
Oliver Rickard
Oscar Eastley

Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs
Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs
Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs

Nicholas Ogle
Nicholas Ogle
Nicholas Ogle

Libby Kirby
Libby Kirby

30.2s
1.68m
11.75m

34.2s
34.8s
30.3s
31.4s
72.5s
32cm
29cm
26cm
1.54m
1.46m
1.34m
42

40
9.50m
8.50m
97.1s

30.1s
28.9s
58.6s
1.72m
6.31m
73

31.7s
44cm
71

72
5.25m

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
5th

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
5th

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
5th

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Plymouth 239
Newton Abbot 166
South Devon 132
Erme Valley 79

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Erme Valley 268
Plymouth 229
South Devon 103

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Torbay 293
Plymouth 281
Newton Abbot 223
Erme Valley 115

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Plymouth 188
South Devon 155
Erme Valley 125

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
South Devon 217
Tavistock 183
Newton Abbot 168

Erme Valley 53



Overall Positions After 3 Meetings

1st  Plymouth 1643
2nd Erme Valley 1188
3rd  Torbay 1046
4th  Newton Abbot 874
5th  South Devon 720
6th  Dartmouth 614
7th  Tavistock 433

8th  Exeter 237



