## <u>Devon Sportshall League - Plymouth</u> <u>Sunday 23rd January</u>

U10 Girls					Teams After 3 Mee	etinas
1 Lap Hurdles	3rd	Eryn Hoey	17.1s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
·	4th	Gracie Luck	17.2s	1st	Erme Valley	273
	5th	Imogen Rickard	17.4s	2nd	Plymouth	266
	6th	Victoria Kerswell	17.7s	3rd	Torbay	206
	7th	Oceana Tolfree	18.2s			
	9th	Gracie Dalton	18.6s			
1 Lap	3rd	Gracie Luck	15.2s			
	4th	Madeleine Enticknap	15.6s			
2 Laps	4th	Eryn Hoey	31.1s			
	5th	Oceana Tolfree	31.2s			
	6th	Victoria Kerswell	31.3s			
	9th	Madeleine Enticknap	33.1s			
	10th	Gracie Dalton	33.1s			
Vertical Jump	4th	Esme Taylor	33cm			
	7th	Gracie Luck	31cm			
	9th	Freya Norris	27cm			
S. Long Jump	4th	Esme Taylor	1.60m			
	5th	Madeleine Enticknap	1.58m			
	8th	Imogen Rickard	1.46m			
C 1D	9th	Freya Norris	1.43m			
Speed Bounce	3rd	Evie Kirby	48			
	4th	Esme Taylor	48			
	5th	Eryn Hoey	46			
	8th	Victoria Kerswell	42			
Soft Javelin	10th	Gracie Dalton	41			
Soit Javeiiii	3rd 4th	Imogen Rickard Freya Norris	9.25m 8.00m			
Obstacle Relay	1st	rieya Noriis	97.1s			
Obstacle Relay	150		97.15			
U10 Boys					Teams After 3 Meetings	
1 Lap Hurdles	2nd	Joseph Baggott	16.0s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
	6th	Tomi Bartlett	16.4s	1st	Plymouth	279
	9th	Charlie Benton	17.7s	2nd	Erme Valley	239
	11th	William Newman	18.4s	3rd	Newton Abbot	185
1 Lap	=5th	Joseph Baggott	14.4s			
	9th	Ruben Taylor	15.1s			
	15th	Declan Skelly	16.3s			
2 Laps	6th	Tomi Bartlett	31.8s			
Vertical Jump	5th	William Newman	34cm			
	10th	Declan Skelly	29cm			
	11th	Isaac Drew	24cm			
S. Long Jump	5th	Isaac Drew	1.45m			
	6th	Joseph Baggott	1.38m			
	8th	Charlie Benton	1.34m			
Speed Bounce	=3rd	Ruben Taylor	47			
Soft Javelin	8th	Ruben Taylor	10.25m			
	9th	William Newman	9.25m			
	10th	Isaac Drew	8.25m			
	12th	Declan Skelly	6.75m			
Obstacle Relay	3rd		100.8s			

U11 Girls					Teams After 3 Mee	etings
2 Laps	9th	Isabelle Drew	30.2s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
S. Long Jump	3rd	Isabelle Drew	1.68m	1st	Plymouth	239
Soft Javelin	2nd	Isabelle Drew	11.75m	2nd	Newton Abbot	166
				3rd	South Devon	132
				5th	Erme Valley	79
U11 Boys					Teams After 3 Mee	etinas
2 Lap Hurdles	5th	Oliver Rickard	34.2s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
	6th	Reuben Steed	34.8s	1st	Erme Valley	268
2 Laps	5th	Reuben Steed	30.3s	2nd	Plymouth	229
- F -	7th	Jay Stubbs	31.4s	3rd	South Devon	103
4 Laps	3rd	Reuben Steed	72.5s			
Vertical Jump	2nd	Oscar Eastley	32cm			
•	3rd	Jay Stubbs	29cm			
	5th	Henry Luck	26cm			
S. Long Jump	5th	Oliver Rickard	1.54m			
	7th	Henry Luck	1.46m			
	8th	Oscar Eastley	1.34m			
Speed Bounce	1st	Jay Stubbs	42			
,	2nd	Henry Luck	40			
Soft Javelin	2nd	Oliver Rickard	9.50m			
	3rd	Oscar Eastley	8.50m			
Obstacle Relay	2nd	,	97.1s			
1112 61 1-						
U13 Girls	2 1		20.4		Teams After 3 Mee	_
2 Lap Hurdles	3rd	Isabella Trowell	30.1s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
2 Laps	14th	Madison Stubbs	28.9s	1st	Torbay	293
4 Laps	1st	Isabella Trowell	58.6s	2nd	Plymouth	281
S. Long Jump	13th	Madison Stubbs	1.72m	3rd	Newton Abbot	223
S. Triple Jump	1st 4th	Isabella Trowell Madison Stubbs	6.31m 73	5th	Erme Valley	115
Speed Bounce	<del>1</del> 01	Madison Stubbs	/3			
U13 Boys					Teams After 3 Meetings	
2 Lap Hurdles	3rd	Nicholas Ogle	31.7s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
Vertical Jump	4th	Nicholas Ogle	44cm	1st	Plymouth	188
Speed Bounce	1st	Nicholas Ogle	71	2nd	South Devon	155
				3rd	Erme Valley	125
U15 Girls					Teams After 3 Mee	etinas
6 Laps				Pos.	Team	Club Pts.
Speed Bounce	3rd	Libby Kirby	72	1st	South Devon	217
S. Triple Jump	3rd	Libby Kirby	5.25m	2nd	Tavistock	183
	-· <b>-</b> -	,,		3rd	Newton Abbot	168
				5th	Erme Valley	53
					-	

## **Overall Positions After 3 Meetings**

1st	Plymouth	1643
2nd	Erme Valley	1188
3rd	Torbay	1046
4th	Newton Abbot	874
5th	South Devon	720
6th	Dartmouth	614
7th	Tavistock	433
8th	Exeter	237